
TOTAL PALLETS: 25

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 61970 1 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw With Laser Guide System$299.99 $299.99

SKU 63118 1 10 in., 15 Amp Benchtop Table Saw $179.99 $179.99

SKU 64686 3 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw$299.99 $899.97

TOTAL 5 $1,379.95

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60581 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60625 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

SKU 60626 1 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $69.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 61691 1 3-1/4 in. 5.5 Amp Electric Planer $44.99 $44.99

SKU 61741 1 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Variable Speed Reversible Drill$31.99 $31.99

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62370 2 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $109.98

SKU 62873 1 18 Volt 3/8 in. Cordless Drill/Driver Kit With Keyless Chuck, 21 Clutch Settings$34.99 $34.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63437 1 12.5 Amp SDS Max Type Pro Demolition Hammer Kit$399.99 $399.99

SKU 63585 1 100 Watt Solar Panel Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 64118 1 18V Lithium 3/8 in. Cordless Drill Kit $39.99 $39.99

SKU 64277 1 15 Amp 35 lb. Pro Demolition Hammer Kit $399.99 $399.99

SKU 65519 2 4-1/2 in. 6 Amp Heavy Duty Paddle Switch Angle Grinder$39.99 $79.98

SKU 68099 1 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Electric Impact Wrench $69.99 $69.99

SKU 68696 1 Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotary Tool Kit 31 Pc$39.99 $39.99

SKU 69342 1 1600 Watt Heavy Duty Dual Temperature Heat Gun 1000°/1100°$49.99 $49.99

TOTAL 20 $2,201.80

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60581 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60625 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

SKU 60656 1 1/4 in. 4.3 Amp Heavy Duty Long Shaft Die Grinder$49.99 $49.99

SKU 60662 1 80 Watt Iron Plastic Welding Kit $19.99 $19.99

SKU 61472 1 2 Pc. Professional Automotive HVLP Air Spray Gun Kit$49.99 $49.99

SKU 61509 2 1/4 Sheet Orbital Palm Sander $14.99 $29.98

SKU 61876 1 2000 lbs. Marine Electric Winch $129.99 $129.99

SKU 61884 1 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $54.99

SKU 61972 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 62370 1 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $54.99

SKU 62556 1 4-1/2 in. 7 Amp Small Angle Grinder $79.99 $79.99

SKU 63023 1 3 in. Heavy Duty Electric Cut-Off Tool $34.99 $34.99

SKU 63042 1 1500 Watt Steam Cleaner Kit $159.99 $159.99

TOTAL PRICE: $65,000

Pallet 1 : 

Pallet 2 : 

Pallet 3 : 



SKU 63104 1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $29.99

SKU 63254 2 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $259.98

SKU 64046 1 12000 lbs. Off-Road Vehicle Electric Winch with Automatic Load-Holding Brake$599.99 $599.99

SKU 67632 1 Dual Drum Rotary Rock Tumbler $89.99 $89.99

SKU 68852 2 18 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw with Keyless Chuck$49.99 $99.98

SKU 69269 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 69452 1 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Variable Speed Reversible Drill$31.99 $31.99

SKU 69645 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

SKU 69651 2 18 Volt 3/8 in. Cordless Drill/Driver Kit With Keyless Chuck, 21 Clutch Settings$34.99 $69.98

SKU 96648 1 8 Ton Hydraulic Heavy Duty Bottle Jack $26.99 $26.99

TOTAL 27 $2,283.73

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60449 1 5 Watt Foldable Solar Panel Charger $59.99 $59.99

SKU 60581 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60637 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60668 1 42 in. Off-Road Farm Jack $85.99 $85.99

SKU 61173 1 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Electric Impact Wrench $69.99 $69.99

SKU 61237 1 2000 lbs. Marine Electric Winch $129.99 $129.99

SKU 62340 1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $29.99

SKU 62493 1 300 lbs. ATV/Lawn Mower Lift $128.99 $128.99

SKU 62519 1 16 in. Variable Speed Scroll Saw $139.99 $139.99

SKU 62659 1 1/4 in. 2.4 Amp Trim Router $54.99 $54.99

SKU 62766 2 7 in. 11 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $69.99 $139.98

SKU 62873 1 18 Volt 3/8 in. Cordless Drill/Driver Kit With Keyless Chuck, 21 Clutch Settings$34.99 $34.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63255 2 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $259.98

SKU 63283 1 16 in. Variable Speed Scroll Saw $139.99 $139.99

SKU 63423 1 2/10/40/200 Amp 6/12V Automatic Battery Charger with Engine Jump Start$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63749 1 ArcSafe™ Auto Darkening Welding Helmet $199.99 $199.99

SKU 64119 1 1/2 in. Hammer Drill $29.99 $29.99

SKU 65519 2 4-1/2 in. 6 Amp Heavy Duty Paddle Switch Angle Grinder$39.99 $79.98

SKU 67632 1 Dual Drum Rotary Rock Tumbler $89.99 $89.99

SKU 69582 1 5 Amp Heavy Duty Tool-Free Variable Speed Orbital Jig Saw$34.99 $34.99

SKU 69859 1 6.5 Amp 3 in. x 21 in. Heavy Duty Belt Sander $39.99 $39.99

SKU 69924 1 6 in. 5.7 Amp Heavy Duty Dual Action Variable Speed Polisher$129.99 $129.99

TOTAL 27 $2,609.73

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 63284 1 40V Lithium Cordless Blower $214.99 $214.99

SKU 63433 2 1 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$149.99 $299.98

SKU 63441 1 10.5 Amp 1-9/16 in. SDS Max-Type Pro Variable Speed Rotary Hammer Kit$249.99 $249.99

SKU 63444 1 10 Amp Deep Cut Variable Speed Band Saw Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 64714 1 40V Lithium Cordless String Trimmer $199.99 $199.99

Pallet 4 : 

Pallet 5 : 



SKU 64716 5 40V Lithium Cordless Blower $214.99 $1,074.95

SKU 64718 4 40V Lithium Cordless Pole Saw $242.99 $971.96

TOTAL 15 $3,211.85

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60238 1 8 in. 5 Speed Bench Drill Press $129.99 $129.99

SKU 60581 2 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $159.98

SKU 60625 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

SKU 60637 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 61482 2 1/4 in. Air Hydraulic Riveter $74.99 $149.98

SKU 61615 2 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $179.98

SKU 61876 1 2000 lbs. Marine Electric Winch $129.99 $129.99

SKU 61898 1 10 in. Random Orbital Polisher $29.99 $29.99

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62297 1 7 in. 10 Amp Heavy Duty Digital Variable Speed Polisher$89.99 $89.99

SKU 62630 1 22 in. Electric Hedge Trimmer $59.99 $59.99

SKU 62891 1 1/2 in. Composite Xtreme Torque Air Impact Wrench$199.99 $199.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63254 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63435 1 15 Amp 35 lb. Pro Demolition Hammer Kit $499.99 $499.99

SKU 63745 1 12V 100 PSI High Volume Air Compressor $49.99 $49.99

SKU 65594 1 5 gal. Portable Air Tank $34.99 $34.99

SKU 67617 1 5 Lb. Metal Vibratory Tumbler Bowl $99.99 $99.99

SKU 68152 1 6 in. Dual Action Air Sander $39.99 $39.99

SKU 68221 1 Electric Chain Saw Sharpener $49.99 $49.99

SKU 69269 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 69924 1 6 in. 5.7 Amp Heavy Duty Dual Action Variable Speed Polisher$129.99 $129.99

TOTAL 25 $2,714.75

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 61481 1 14 in. 3.5 HP Heavy Duty Cut-Off Saw $149.99 $149.99

SKU 61971 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 61972 2 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $399.98

SKU 62136 1 2 in. Mini Bench Top Cut-Off Saw $34.99 $34.99

SKU 62431 1 1/2 in. Drive Click Type Torque Wrench $29.99 $29.99

SKU 62766 1 7 in. 11 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $69.99 $69.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63978 1 Professional 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw$569.99 $569.99

SKU 64119 1 1/2 in. Hammer Drill $29.99 $29.99

SKU 64276 1 15 Amp 35 lb. Pro Demolition Hammer Kit $399.99 $399.99

SKU 64686 1 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw$299.99 $299.99

SKU 66817 1 750 Watt Continuous/1500 Watt Peak Modified Sine Wave Power Inverter$99.99 $99.99

SKU 68019 1 18 Gauge 2-in-1 Air Nailer/Stapler $35.99 $35.99

SKU 69269 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

TOTAL 15 $2,710.85

Pallet 6 : 

Pallet 7 :



ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60373 1 4 in. 5 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $29.99 $29.99

SKU 60653 2 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $159.98

SKU 61608 1 4 in. Mighty-Mite Table Saw with Blade $46.99 $46.99

SKU 61944 1 3 in. Heavy Duty Electric Cut-Off Tool $34.99 $34.99

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62308 1 25 ft. x 10 Gauge Generator Duty Twist Lock Extension Cord$79.99 $79.99

SKU 62511 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62659 1 1/4 in. 2.4 Amp Trim Router $54.99 $54.99

SKU 62766 1 7 in. 11 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $69.99 $69.99

SKU 62861 1 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $69.99

SKU 62862 1 6 in. 5.7 Amp Heavy Duty Dual Action Variable Speed Polisher$129.99 $129.99

SKU 62866 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62894 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63023 1 3 in. Heavy Duty Electric Cut-Off Tool $34.99 $34.99

SKU 63104 1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $29.99

SKU 63255 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63256 1 2.5 Liter Ultrasonic Cleaner $119.99 $119.99

SKU 63433 2 1 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$149.99 $299.98

SKU 63434 2 1-1/8 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$199.99 $399.98

SKU 63632 1 20V Hypermax™ Lithium 4-1/2 in. Cordless Angle Grinder - Tool Only$39.99 $39.99

SKU 63988 2 5 Amp Heavy Duty Drywall Variable Speed Reversible Screwdriver$49.99 $99.98

SKU 64288 1 1-1/8 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 68531 1 8 in. Never-Flat Generator Wheel Kit $34.99 $34.99

SKU 69470 1 4-in-1 Screwdriver with TPR Handle $3.99 $3.99

SKU 69645 2 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $39.98

SKU 69859 1 6.5 Amp 3 in. x 21 in. Heavy Duty Belt Sander $39.99 $39.99

SKU 98674 1 14 Function Professional Digital Multimeter with Sound Level and Luminosity$69.99 $69.99

TOTAL 33 $2,960.67

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 61454 2 21 gal. 2.5 HP 125 PSI Cast Iron Vertical Air Compressor$249.99 $499.98

SKU 62511 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62802 1 10 gal 2.5 HP 125 PSI Oil Lube Air Compressor$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63635 1 21 gal. 2-1/2 HP 125 PSI Cast Iron Vertical Air Compressor$249.99 $249.99

SKU 95386 1 8 gal.  HP, 115 PSI Portable Air Compressor $171.99 $171.99

SKU 96997 1 Compact Air Needle Scaler $29.99 $29.99

TOTAL 7 $1,301.93

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 52848 1 1/4 in. Front Exhaust Air Angle Die Grinder $27.99 $27.99

SKU 60407 1 4 Ton Heavy Duty Portable Hydraulic Equipment Kit$249.99 $249.99
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SKU 60581 2 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $159.98

SKU 60625 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

SKU 61433 1 STUD WELDER DENT REPAIR KIT $139.99 $139.99

SKU 61615 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 61659 1 6 in. 5.5 Amp Cut-Off Saw $45.99 $45.99

SKU 61747 1 100 Amp  6/12V Battery Load Tester $39.99 $39.99

SKU 62313 1 400/900 Watt Oscillating Parabolic Heater $39.99 $39.99

SKU 62405 1 3.2 Amp Variable Speed Jig Saw $24.99 $24.99

SKU 62511 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62861 2 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $139.98

SKU 62863 1 5.3 Amp 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Bandfile Belt Sander$39.99 $39.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63118 1 10 in., 15 Amp Benchtop Table Saw $179.99 $179.99

SKU 63255 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63389 1 9.6 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Rotary Tool Kit$34.99 $34.99

SKU 63433 1 1 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$149.99 $149.99

SKU 64288 1 1-1/8 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 68857 1 18 Volt Cordless 4 Tool Combo Pack $179.99 $179.99

SKU 68988 1 7-1/4 in. 13 Amp Professional Worm Drive Framing Saw$119.99 $119.99

SKU 69064 1 7-1/4 in. 12 Amp Professional Circular Saw With Laser Guide System$79.99 $79.99

SKU 69243 1 Self-Leveling Laser Level Kit $69.99 $69.99

SKU 69436 1 3.2 Amp Variable Speed Jig Saw $24.99 $24.99

SKU 94748 1 6 Amp 3 in. x 21 in.  Belt Sander $59.99 $59.99

TOTAL 27 $2,718.73

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 43533 1 Bench Grinder with Flex Shaft $49.99 $49.99

SKU 60373 1 4 in. 5 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $29.99 $29.99

SKU 60383 1 3 HP 145 PSI Cast Iron Twin Cylinder Air Compressor Pump$169.99 $169.99

SKU 60581 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 61687 1 3-1/4 in. 7.5 Amp Heavy Duty Electric Planer With Dust Bag$57.99 $57.99

SKU 61931 1 1-1/4 Cubic Ft. Cement Mixer $169.99 $169.99

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62340 1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $29.99

SKU 62370 1 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $54.99

SKU 62659 1 1/4 in. 2.4 Amp Trim Router $54.99 $54.99

SKU 62866 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63111 1 Variable Speed Oscillating Multi-Tool $59.99 $59.99

SKU 63113 1 Variable Speed Oscillating Multi-Tool $59.99 $59.99

SKU 63152 1 12V 150 PSI Portable Inflator $14.99 $14.99

SKU 63254 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63423 1 2/10/40/200 Amp 6/12V Automatic Battery Charger with Engine Jump Start$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63804 1 ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW SHARPENER $49.99 $49.99

SKU 63988 1 5 Amp Heavy Duty Drywall Variable Speed Reversible Screwdriver$49.99 $49.99

Pallet 11 :



SKU 64096 1 30 in. 4 Drawer Black Tech Cart $279.99 $279.99

SKU 64119 1 1/2 in. Hammer Drill $29.99 $29.99

SKU 64146 1 2.2 Amp 1/4 Sheet Heavy Duty Palm Finishing Sander$29.99 $29.99

SKU 64155 1 20 GAUGE WIDE CROWN STAPLER $24.99 $24.99

SKU 64497 1 9 Amp 14 in. Electric Chainsaw $79.99 $79.99

SKU 65766 1 120 Volt Electric Body Saw $34.99 $34.99

SKU 67181 1 20 fl. oz. HVLP Gravity Feed Air Spray Gun $29.99 $29.99

SKU 67617 1 5 Lb. Metal Vibratory Tumbler Bowl $99.99 $99.99

SKU 69066 1 9 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw$85.99 $85.99

SKU 69888 1 100 Amp  6/12V Battery Load Tester $39.99 $39.99

SKU 69924 1 6 in. 5.7 Amp Heavy Duty Dual Action Variable Speed Polisher$129.99 $129.99

SKU 93205 2 32 oz. General Purpose Air Spray Gun $21.99 $43.98

SKU 98399 1 22 In. Magnetic Floor Sweeper with Release $39.99 $39.99

TOTAL 34 $2,672.66

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 39797 1 6 in. Bench Grinder $44.99 $44.99

SKU 60626 1 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $69.99

SKU 61297 2 2500 lbs. ATV/Utility Electric Winch with Wireless Remote Control$99.99 $199.98

SKU 61309 1 1.6 Amp 1/3 Sheet Heavy Duty Finishing Sander$28.99 $28.99

SKU 61615 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62313 2 400/900 Watt Oscillating Parabolic Heater $39.99 $79.98

SKU 62370 1 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $54.99

SKU 62382 1 7 in. 1.5 HP Bridge Tile Saw $249.99 $249.99

SKU 62866 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 63254 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63433 1 1 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$149.99 $149.99

SKU 63445 1 15 Amp 12-1/2 in. Portable Thickness Planer $442.99 $442.99

SKU 63972 1 250 Watt Halogen Work Light $14.99 $14.99

SKU 64048 2 9000 lbs. Off-Road Vehicle Electric Winch with Automatic Load-Holding Brake$499.99 $999.98

SKU 67617 1 5 Lb. Metal Vibratory Tumbler Bowl $99.99 $99.99

SKU 68099 2 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Electric Impact Wrench $69.99 $139.98

SKU 69645 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

TOTAL 22 $2,916.78

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60372 1 4-1/2 in. 5 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $29.99 $29.99

SKU 60614 1 3/8 in. Variable Speed Reversible Drill $24.99 $24.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 61317 1 5 gal. Wet/Dry Vacuum/Blower $68.99 $68.99

SKU 61615 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 62370 2 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $109.98

SKU 62380 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62659 1 1/4 in. 2.4 Amp Trim Router $54.99 $54.99
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SKU 62915 1 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $299.99

SKU 63062 1 13 Amp 2-Speed 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 63254 3 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $389.97

SKU 63423 1 2/10/40/200 Amp 6/12V Automatic Battery Charger with Engine Jump Start$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63437 2 12.5 Amp SDS Max Type Pro Demolition Hammer Kit$399.99 $799.98

SKU 63441 1 10.5 Amp 1-9/16 in. SDS Max-Type Pro Variable Speed Rotary Hammer Kit$249.99 $249.99

SKU 64119 1 1/2 in. Hammer Drill $29.99 $29.99

SKU 69859 1 6.5 Amp 3 in. x 21 in. Heavy Duty Belt Sander $39.99 $39.99

TOTAL 20 $2,818.80

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60612 1 33 oz. LVLP General Purpose Air Spray Gun $19.99 $19.99

SKU 60625 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

SKU 61173 1 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Electric Impact Wrench $69.99 $69.99

SKU 61605 1 5000 lbs. ATV/Utility Electric Winch with Automatic Load-Holding Brake$299.99 $299.99

SKU 61944 1 3 in. Heavy Duty Electric Cut-Off Tool $34.99 $34.99

SKU 61972 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 62297 1 7 in. 10 Amp Heavy Duty Digital Variable Speed Polisher$89.99 $89.99

SKU 62340 2 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $59.98

SKU 62511 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62863 1 5.3 Amp 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Bandfile Belt Sander$39.99 $39.99

SKU 63254 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63256 1 2.5 Liter Ultrasonic Cleaner $119.99 $119.99

SKU 63531 1 20V Hypermax™ Lithium 1/2 in. Drill/Driver Kit$99.99 $99.99

SKU 63629 2 20V Hypermax™ Lithium 1/2 in. Impact Wrench - Tool Only$171.99 $343.98

SKU 63890 2 8 Channel Surveillance DVR with 4 HD Cameras and Mobile Monitoring Capabilities$399.99 $799.98

SKU 64288 1 1-1/8 in. SDS Variable Speed Pro Rotary Hammer Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 64777 1 18 Volt NiCd Battery Charger $6.99 $6.99

SKU 68019 1 18 Gauge 2-in-1 Air Nailer/Stapler $35.99 $35.99

SKU 68852 1 18 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw with Keyless Chuck$49.99 $49.99

SKU 69066 2 9 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw$85.99 $171.98

SKU 69552 1 Seven-Way RV Blade to 4-Wire Flat Adapter $14.99 $14.99

SKU 93205 1 32 oz. General Purpose Air Spray Gun $21.99 $21.99

TOTAL 26 $3,000.74

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60407 1 4 Ton Heavy Duty Portable Hydraulic Equipment Kit$249.99 $249.99

SKU 60581 2 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $159.98

SKU 60626 1 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $69.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60754 1 5 HP 145 PSI Twin Cylinder Air Compressor Pump$229.99 $229.99

SKU 61898 1 10 in. Random Orbital Polisher $29.99 $29.99

SKU 62556 1 4-1/2 in. 7 Amp Small Angle Grinder $79.99 $79.99

SKU 62746 2 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench With 2 in. Extended Anvil$129.99 $259.98

SKU 62835 1 1/2 in. Composite Air Impact Wrench $171.99 $171.99
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SKU 62862 1 6 in. 5.7 Amp Heavy Duty Dual Action Variable Speed Polisher$129.99 $129.99

SKU 62872 1 18 Volt 3/8 in. Cordless Drill/Driver And Flashlight Kit$45.99 $45.99

SKU 62891 1 1/2 in. Composite Xtreme Torque Air Impact Wrench$199.99 $199.99

SKU 63534 1 1/2 in. Ultra Compact Xtreme Torque Stubby Air Impact Wrench$149.99 $149.99

SKU 63763 1 10 Amp Deep Cut Variable Speed Band Saw Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 63976 1 Palm Detail Sander $24.99 $24.99

SKU 64112 1 1600W 14 Temperature, Dual Fan Speed Heat Gun$39.99 $39.99

SKU 64194 1 10 Amp Deep Cut Variable Speed Band Saw Kit$199.99 $199.99

SKU 68987 1 4 in. Biscuit Plate Joiner $62.99 $62.99

SKU 68988 1 7-1/4 in. 13 Amp Professional Worm Drive Framing Saw$119.99 $119.99

SKU 69269 3 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $269.97

TOTAL 24 $2,775.76

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 39798 1 8 in. Bench Grinder $54.99 $54.99

SKU 60238 1 8 in. 5 Speed Bench Drill Press $129.99 $129.99

SKU 60372 1 4-1/2 in. 5 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $29.99 $29.99

SKU 60431 1 2/6 Amp, 6/12V Manual Charger $59.99 $59.99

SKU 60495 2 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Variable Speed Reversible Hammer Drill$49.99 $99.98

SKU 60581 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60614 1 3/8 in. Variable Speed Reversible Drill $24.99 $24.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 61482 1 1/4 in. Air Hydraulic Riveter $74.99 $74.99

SKU 61509 1 1/4 Sheet Orbital Palm Sander $14.99 $14.99

SKU 61615 3 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $269.97

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62511 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 62861 2 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $139.98

SKU 62891 1 1/2 in. Composite Xtreme Torque Air Impact Wrench$199.99 $199.99

SKU 63023 1 3 in. Heavy Duty Electric Cut-Off Tool $34.99 $34.99

SKU 63385 1 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Composite Air Impact Wrench with 2 in. Anvil$149.99 $149.99

SKU 63423 1 2/10/40/200 Amp 6/12V Automatic Battery Charger with Engine Jump Start$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63534 1 1/2 in. Ultra Compact Xtreme Torque Stubby Air Impact Wrench$149.99 $149.99

SKU 64119 1 1/2 in. Hammer Drill $29.99 $29.99

SKU 64623 1 2.7 in. Color Compact Digital Inspection Camera$149.99 $149.99

SKU 65519 2 4-1/2 in. 6 Amp Heavy Duty Paddle Switch Angle Grinder$39.99 $79.98

SKU 68199 2 14 gauge 4 Amp Heavy Duty Metal Shears $71.99 $143.98

SKU 69066 2 9 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw$85.99 $171.98

SKU 69269 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 69436 1 3.2 Amp Variable Speed Jig Saw $24.99 $24.99

SKU 69645 2 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $39.98

SKU 93312 1 64 oz. Professional Air Spray Gun Kit $59.99 $59.99

SKU 99841 1 1/4 in. 120° Angle Air Die Grinder $29.99 $29.99

TOTAL 37 $2,815.63
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ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 61839 2 Digital Inspection Camera $149.99 $299.98

SKU 61970 1 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw With Laser Guide System$299.99 $299.99

SKU 61971 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 62297 1 7 in. 10 Amp Heavy Duty Digital Variable Speed Polisher$89.99 $89.99

SKU 62546 1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $29.99

SKU 62565 1 Detachable Dual Head Halogen Shop Light $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62766 1 7 in. 11 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $69.99 $69.99

SKU 62866 2 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $99.98

SKU 62915 2 Airless Paint Sprayer Kit $299.99 $599.98

SKU 63606 1 11 gal. Portable Air Tank $44.99 $44.99

SKU 63881 2 1/4 in. Drive Click Type Torque Wrench $29.99 $59.98

SKU 63882 1 1/2 in. Drive Click Type Torque Wrench $29.99 $29.99

SKU 64194 2 10 Amp Deep Cut Variable Speed Band Saw Kit$199.99 $399.98

SKU 69269 2 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $179.98

SKU 69645 3 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $59.97

SKU 69917 2 2 Amp 5 in. Random Orbital Heavy Duty Palm Sander$39.99 $79.98

TOTAL 25 $2,594.75

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60372 1 4-1/2 in. 5 Amp Heavy Duty Angle Grinder $29.99 $29.99

SKU 60446 1 5 GPH Electric Paint Spray Gun $49.99 $49.99

SKU 61849 1 90 Amp Flux Welder $149.99 $149.99

SKU 62296 1 4 in. Handheld Dry-Cut Tile Saw $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62627 1 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench $129.99 $129.99

SKU 62746 1 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench With 2 in. Extended Anvil$129.99 $129.99

SKU 62894 1 6 gal. 1.5 HP 150 PSI Professional Air Compressor$169.99 $169.99

SKU 63387 1 13 in. Electric String Trimmer $49.99 $49.99

SKU 63452 1 5 GPH Electric Paint Spray Gun $49.99 $49.99

SKU 64195 1 20V Max Lithium 1/2 in. Cordless Xtreme Torque Impact Wrench Kit$385.99 $385.99

SKU 64241 1 3 ton Long Reach Low Profile Steel Heavy Duty Floor Jack with Rapid Pump® - Orange$271.99 $271.99

SKU 64721 1 30 in. 5 Drawer Green Mechanic's Cart $349.99 $349.99

SKU 68424 1 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench $129.99 $129.99

SKU 69230 1 4-1/2 in. Portable Wet Cut Tile Saw $64.99 $64.99

SKU 69373 1 2 Pc Rubber Strap Wrench Set $7.99 $7.99

SKU 69645 1 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $19.99

TOTAL 16 $2,040.84

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 61969 1 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw With Laser Guide System$299.99 $299.99

SKU 61972 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 62627 1 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench $129.99 $129.99

SKU 62746 1 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench With 2 in. Extended Anvil$129.99 $129.99

SKU 62835 2 1/2 in. Composite Air Impact Wrench $171.99 $343.98

SKU 63534 2 1/2 in. Ultra Compact Xtreme Torque Stubby Air Impact Wrench$149.99 $299.98
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SKU 63800 1 1/2 in. Composite Xtreme Torque Air Impact Wrench with 2 in. Anvil$199.99 $199.99

SKU 63978 1 Professional 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw$569.99 $569.99

SKU 64780 1 3 ton Low Profile Steel Heavy Duty Floor Jack with Rapid Pump® -  Black$169.99 $169.99

SKU 98076 1 2.5 CFM Vacuum Pump $149.99 $149.99

TOTAL 12 $2,493.88

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 62627 2 1/2 in. Aluminum Air Impact Wrench $129.99 $259.98

SKU 62719 1 Amp-AC,  Volt, Flux Cored Welder $149.99 $149.99

SKU 62891 1 1/2 in. Composite Xtreme Torque Air Impact Wrench$199.99 $199.99

SKU 63582 4 FLUX 125 WELDER $149.99 $599.96

SKU 63583 2 Flux 125 Welder $149.99 $299.98

SKU 68426 1 3/8 in. Impacting Air Ratchet Wrench $89.99 $89.99

SKU 68885 3 170 Amp-DC, 240 Volt, MIG/Flux Cored Welder$299.99 $899.97

TOTAL 14 $2,499.86

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 61970 1 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw With Laser Guide System$299.99 $299.99

SKU 61972 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 61973 1 10 in. Compound Miter Saw with Laser Guide System$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63804 1 ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW SHARPENER $49.99 $49.99

SKU 64683 2 7 in.  Heavy Duty Wet Tile Saw with Sliding Table$399.99 $799.98

SKU 64686 2 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw$299.99 $599.98

SKU 69064 1 7-1/4 in. 12 Amp Professional Circular Saw With Laser Guide System$79.99 $79.99

SKU 95380 2 Benchtop Router Table with 1-3/4 HP Router $129.99 $259.98

TOTAL 11 $2,469.89

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60653 2 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $159.98

SKU 61173 2 1/2 in. Heavy Duty Electric Impact Wrench $69.99 $139.98

SKU 61257 1 3500 lbs. ATV/Utility Electric Winch with Automatic Load-Holding Brake$199.99 $199.99

SKU 61297 1 2500 lbs. ATV/Utility Electric Winch with Wireless Remote Control$99.99 $99.99

SKU 61608 2 4 in. Mighty-Mite Table Saw with Blade $46.99 $93.98

SKU 61970 1 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw With Laser Guide System$299.99 $299.99

SKU 61971 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 61972 1 10 in. Sliding Compound Miter Saw $199.99 $199.99

SKU 62382 1 7 in. 1.5 HP Bridge Tile Saw $249.99 $249.99

SKU 63978 1 Professional 12 in. Dual-Bevel Sliding Compound Miter Saw$569.99 $569.99

SKU 64146 1 2.2 Amp 1/4 Sheet Heavy Duty Palm Finishing Sander$29.99 $29.99

SKU 69229 1 WIRELESS WINCH REMOTE CONTROL $79.99 $79.99

SKU 69703 1 2-in-1 Flooring Air Nailer/Stapler $169.99 $169.99

TOTAL 16 $2,493.84
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ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 60449 1 5 Watt Foldable Solar Panel Charger $59.99 $59.99

SKU 60610 1 3/8 in. Variable Speed Reversible Close Quarters Drill$34.99 $34.99

SKU 60653 2 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $159.98

SKU 60662 1 80 Watt Iron Plastic Welding Kit $19.99 $19.99

SKU 61309 1 1.6 Amp 1/3 Sheet Heavy Duty Finishing Sander$28.99 $28.99

SKU 61687 3 3-1/4 in. 7.5 Amp Heavy Duty Electric Planer With Dust Bag$57.99 $173.97

SKU 61884 1 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $54.99

SKU 62203 1 Portable Electric Pipe Threader $399.99 $399.99

SKU 62279 1 Oscillating Multi-Tool $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62296 1 4 in. Handheld Dry-Cut Tile Saw $49.99 $49.99

SKU 62340 2 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun 572°/1112°$29.99 $59.98

SKU 62370 2 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $109.98

SKU 62861 1 7 in. 10 Amp Variable Speed Polisher $69.99 $69.99

SKU 63005 1 7-1/4 in. 10 Amp Circular Saw $39.99 $39.99

SKU 63254 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63379 1 20V/12V Hercules® MultiVoltage Lithium-Ion Charger$29.99 $29.99

SKU 63389 2 9.6 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Rotary Tool Kit$34.99 $69.98

SKU 63441 1 10.5 Amp 1-9/16 in. SDS Max-Type Pro Variable Speed Rotary Hammer Kit$249.99 $249.99

SKU 63745 2 12V 100 PSI High Volume Air Compressor $49.99 $99.98

SKU 63972 1 250 Watt Halogen Work Light $14.99 $14.99

SKU 63974 1 Fixed Dual Head Halogen Work Light $49.99 $49.99

SKU 64119 1 1/2 in. Hammer Drill $29.99 $29.99

SKU 64196 2 12V Max Lithium 3/8 In. Cordless Xtreme Torque Ratchet Wrench Kit$185.99 $371.98

SKU 64238 2 17 in. to 42 in. Swivel/Tilt TV Wall Mount - Small TV$16.99 $33.98

SKU 66150 2 Hydraulic Wire Crimping Tool $69.99 $139.98

SKU 68012 1 12 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Oscillating Multifunction Power Tool$69.99 $69.99

SKU 68696 1 Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotary Tool Kit 31 Pc$39.99 $39.99

SKU 68852 1 18 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw with Keyless Chuck$49.99 $49.99

SKU 69269 1 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Hotdog Air Compressor$89.99 $89.99

SKU 69284 1 12V 100 PSI High Volume Air Compressor $49.99 $49.99

SKU 69654 1 Weatherproof Color Security Camera with Night Vision$59.99 $59.99

SKU 69856 2 Dual Speed Paint and Mortar Mixer $129.99 $259.98

SKU 69859 1 6.5 Amp 3 in. x 21 in. Heavy Duty Belt Sander $39.99 $39.99

SKU 92375 1 5-In-1 Stud Finder With Voltage Detection $14.99 $14.99

SKU 99598 1 Electric Meat Grinder $64.99 $64.99

TOTAL 46 $3,273.54

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 42950 1 2000 lbs. Capacity Drop Leg Trailer Jack $39.99 $39.99

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 61256 1 12000 lbs. Off-Road Vehicle Electric Winch with Automatic Load-Holding Brake$599.99 $599.99

SKU 61486 1 8 in. Never-Flat Generator Wheel Kit $34.99 $34.99

SKU 61615 2 3 gal. 1/3 HP 100 PSI Oil-Free Pancake Air Compressor$89.99 $179.98

SKU 62813 1 12 Volt Deluxe Battery Maintainer and Float Charger$39.99 $39.99

SKU 62872 2 18 Volt 3/8 in. Cordless Drill/Driver And Flashlight Kit$45.99 $91.98
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SKU 63152 1 12V 150 PSI Portable Inflator $14.99 $14.99

SKU 63254 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63255 1 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $129.99

SKU 63423 2 2/10/40/200 Amp 6/12V Automatic Battery Charger with Engine Jump Start$179.99 $359.98

SKU 63452 1 5 GPH Electric Paint Spray Gun $49.99 $49.99

SKU 63808 1 ZR4 OBD2 Code Reader $71.99 $71.99

SKU 63890 2 8 Channel Surveillance DVR with 4 HD Cameras and Mobile Monitoring Capabilities$399.99 $799.98

SKU 64196 1 12V Max Lithium 3/8 In. Cordless Xtreme Torque Ratchet Wrench Kit$185.99 $185.99

SKU 66150 1 Hydraulic Wire Crimping Tool $69.99 $69.99

SKU 68012 1 12 Volt Cordless Variable Speed Oscillating Multifunction Power Tool$69.99 $69.99

SKU 95914 1 Weatherproof Color Security Camera with Night Vision$59.99 $59.99

SKU 96712 1 1300 Watt Plastic Welding Kit with Air Motor and Temperature Adjustment$79.99 $79.99

TOTAL 23 $3,089.77

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION RETAIL EXTEN

SKU 6118 1 RAINCOAT - DELUX 2PC. XLARGE  $0.00 $0.00

SKU 39794 1 POWER FEED X-AXIS $0.00 $0.00

SKU 39797 7 6 in. Bench Grinder $44.99 $314.93

SKU 39798 1 8 in. Bench Grinder $54.99 $54.99

SKU 60581 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 60614 2 3/8 in. Variable Speed Reversible Drill $24.99 $49.98

SKU 60625 3 4-1/2 in. 4.3 Amp Angle Grinder $19.99 $59.97

SKU 60653 1 10/2/50 Amp 12V Manual Charger With Engine Start$79.99 $79.99

SKU 61383 1 3500 lbs. ATV/Utility Electric Winch with Automatic Load-Holding Brake$199.99 $199.99

SKU 61608 2 4 in. Mighty-Mite Table Saw with Blade $46.99 $93.98

SKU 62313 1 400/900 Watt Oscillating Parabolic Heater $39.99 $39.99

SKU 62370 2 6 Amp Heavy Duty Variable Speed Rotating Handle Reciprocating Saw$54.99 $109.98

SKU 63043 1 2/40/200 Amp 6/12V Manual Wheel Charger with Start$179.99 $179.99

SKU 63254 5 1750 PSI 1.3 GPM Electric Pressure Washer $129.99 $649.95

SKU 63423 3 2/10/40/200 Amp 6/12V Automatic Battery Charger with Engine Jump Start$179.99 $539.97

SKU 65519 1 4-1/2 in. 6 Amp Heavy Duty Paddle Switch Angle Grinder$39.99 $39.99

SKU 67933 1 1/2 in. Drive 25 in. Breaker Bar $16.99 $16.99

SKU 69064 2 7-1/4 in. 12 Amp Professional Circular Saw With Laser Guide System$79.99 $159.98

SKU 69582 2 5 Amp Heavy Duty Tool-Free Variable Speed Orbital Jig Saw$34.99 $69.98

SKU 94186 2 5 in. Bench Grinder $39.99 $79.98

SKU 94327 2 8 In. Bench Grinder/Buffer $89.99 $179.98

SKU 94899 1 8 Pc Bolstered Screwdriver Set $14.99 $14.99

TOTAL 43 $3,015.59
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